
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

03715346 

Name of Company 

Yellow Stone Manufacturing Limited 

|/We 
Simon J Lundy Andrew D Haslam 
2 Collingwood Street 2 Collingwood Street 
Newcastle Upon Tyne Newcastle Upon Tyne 
NE1 1JF NE1 1JF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 June 2009 

Signed \~a\ Date 24 June 2009 
\ 

Begbies Traynor { 
2 Collingwood Street 
Newcastle Upon Tyne = om 

NE1 1JF a 
= 
a *PCYV3B2A‘ 

PC1 27/06/2009 638 

Ref. Y4028/SJL/ADH/GMS/LJH COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Yellow Stone Manufacturing Limited 

on the 24 June 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

| Paul William Moore a Director, Viewly Grange Pity Me, County Durham, DH1 5RS 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1 & B 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 

the affairs of the above named company as at 24 June 2009 the date of the 

resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as 

Manufacture of metal parts and structures 

‘Regen Veen ock SEM cites 

Sworn/affirmed at _~ Cet eg nce reer, erase. 

Date QU evo Aceon 

Signatures “LQ Moone ’ 

Before Me a tee 4 

A-Setieiter or Commissioner of Oaths er-duty authorised officer. 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 

sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn. 

BEECHAM PEACOCK 
Solicitors 
7 COLLINGWOOD STREET 
MEWCASTLE UPON TYNE 
NE1 1J& 



Yellow Stone Manufacturing Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 June 2009 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Various Leased Assets 75,250.00 

Various Leasing Companies (221,535.00) 
Deficiency c/d (146,285.00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 1.00 NIL 

Book Debts 1,991.70 1,991.70 

Barclays Bank plc 59,430.79 59,430.79 

TMS Data Network Solutions LLP 476.24 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 61,422.49 

Signature ml Wore LY, © 0% 

BEECHAM PEACOCK 
Solicitors 
” COLUNGWOOD STREE] 
NEWCASTLE UPON TYNF 
JE4 146 



Yellow Stone Manufacturing Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 June 2009 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 61,422.49 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors:- 

DBiS Arrears & Holiday Pay 249.97 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 101.55 

351.52 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 61,070.97 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 61,070.97 

Debts secured by floating charges 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 61,070.97 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 61,070.97 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 146,285.00 
Trade & Expense Creditors 79,870.22 

Employees 3,036.09 
DBIS Employees 14,970.04 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 7,842.46 
HM Revenue & Customs (Tax Other) 1,000,000.00 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 38,151.52 
1,290,155.33 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfalt to floating charge holders) (1,229,084.36) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,229,084.36) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 102.00 

102.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,229,186.36) 

PA Domne jte | U6 O4 
Signature 

BEECHAM PEACOCK 
Solicttors 
? COLLINGWOOD STREE? 
VEWCASTLE UPON Tyne 
uoissiwsuel | 9 
‘7 JOURSIQ 

*y AdUaA/OSU| 